NH FIRST 
September & October 2009 

Training Schedule

September 
· Thursday, Sept 17 and Monday, Sept 21- Accounts Payable Training 

· Wednesday, Sept 23 and Friday, Sept 25 – Accounts Receivable and Billing Training 

· Monday, Sept 28 and Wednesday, Sept 30 – Requisition Training 

October 
· Monday, Oct 5 - Accounts Payable Approval Training 

· Wednesday, Oct 7 - Requisition Approval Training (1/2 day) 

· Friday, Oct 9 - General Ledger Training ( ½ day) 

· Tuesday, Oct13 and Wednesday, Oct 14 – Requisition Training 

· Thursday, Oct 15 and Friday, Oct 16 – Accounts Payable Training 

· Tuesday, Oct 20 and Wednesday, Oct 21 – Accounts Receivable and Billing Training 

· Friday, Oct 23 – Non Accounts Receivable Training (1/2 day) 

· Monday, Oct 26 – Accounts Payable Approval Training 

· Tuesday, Oct 27 – Requisition Approval Training (1/2 day) 

· Wednesday, Oct 28 and Friday, Oct 30 – Accounts Receivable Training 

*All of the above trainings will be conducted at the Department of Transportation – Lower Level Training Room   (Hazen Drive facility).[image: image1.png]



